
吉田線_平日_吉田方面
三次中央病院 11:26 15:26 17:45

門田口 11:28 15:28 17:47

成光団地入口 11:30 15:30 17:49

十日市南三丁目 11:30 15:30 17:49

十日市南 11:31 15:31 17:50

上原西 11:33 15:33 17:52

三次駅前 7:15 11:35 14:25 15:35 17:54

ＮＴＴ前 7:17 11:37 14:27 15:37 17:56

三次市役所 7:18 11:38 14:28 15:38 17:57

巴橋 7:19 11:39 14:29 15:39 17:58

西町 7:20 11:40 14:30 15:40 17:59

胡町 7:21 11:41 14:31 15:41 18:00

三次ロッジ口 7:22 11:42 14:32 15:42 18:01

粟屋 7:23 11:43 14:33 15:43 18:02

大村 7:25 11:45 14:35 15:45 18:04

船所 7:26 11:46 14:36 15:46 18:05

青河橋 7:29 11:49 14:39 15:49 18:08

青河 7:30 11:50 14:40 15:50 18:09

志和地 7:33 11:53 14:43 15:53 18:12

秋町 7:34 11:54 14:44 15:54 18:13

大鳥公園前 7:35 11:55 14:45 15:55 18:14

川地中学入口 7:36 11:56 14:46 15:56 18:15

下深瀬 7:37 11:57 14:47 15:57 18:16

深瀬 7:38 11:58 14:48 15:58 18:17

上深瀬 7:38 11:58 14:48 15:58 18:17

下甲立 7:40 12:00 14:50 16:00 18:19

道木 7:41 12:01 14:51 16:01 18:20

男山神社前 7:42 12:02 14:52 16:02 18:21

甲田小学校 7:43 12:03 14:53 16:03 18:22

甲立駅口 7:44 12:04 14:54 16:04 18:23

甲田支所 7:45 12:05 14:55 16:05 18:24

甲立駅前 7:46 12:06 14:56 16:06 18:25

高田原 7:47 12:07 14:57 16:07 18:26

井才田 7:48 12:08 14:58 16:08 18:27

勇山 7:49 12:09 14:59 16:09 18:28

下小原 7:50 12:10 15:00 16:10 18:29

川手 7:51 12:11 15:01 16:11 18:30

川本 7:52 12:12 15:02 16:12 18:31

高屋大橋南 7:53 12:13 15:03 16:13 18:32

高屋大橋 7:54 12:14 15:04 16:14 18:33

高屋 7:54 12:14 15:04 16:14 18:33

四軒屋 7:55 12:15 15:05 16:15 18:34

大江橋 7:56 12:16 15:06 16:16 18:35

内堀（吉田） 7:57 12:17 15:07 16:17 18:36

大浜 7:58 12:18 15:08 16:18 18:37

吉田出張所 7:59 12:19 15:09 16:19 18:38

吉田警察署 8:00 12:20 15:10 16:20 18:39

新町下 8:01 12:21 15:11 16:21 18:40

安芸高田市役所 8:01 12:21 15:11 16:21 18:40

吉田病院 8:01 12:21 15:11 16:21 18:40

青迫 8:02 12:22 15:12 16:22 18:41

吉田税務署前 8:04 12:24 15:14 16:24 18:43

吉田２丁目 8:05 12:25 15:15 16:25 18:44

吉田 8:06 12:26 15:16 16:26 18:45

吉田出張所 8:07 12:27 15:17 16:27 18:46

2025年4月1日改正



吉田線_平日_三次方面
吉田出張所 6:55 8:15 12:35 16:05 17:25

吉田 6:56 8:16 12:36 16:06 17:26

吉田２丁目 6:57 8:17 12:37 16:07 17:27

吉田税務署前 6:58 8:18 12:38 16:08 17:28

青迫 7:00 8:20 12:40 16:10 17:30

吉田病院 7:01 8:21 12:41 16:11 17:31

安芸高田市役所 7:01 8:21 12:41 16:11 17:31

新町下 7:01 8:21 12:41 16:11 17:31

吉田警察署 7:02 8:22 12:42 16:12 17:32

吉田出張所 7:03 8:23 12:43 16:13 17:33

大浜 7:04 8:24 12:44 16:14 17:34

内堀（吉田） 7:05 8:25 12:45 16:15 17:35

大江橋 7:06 8:26 12:46 16:16 17:36

四軒屋 7:07 8:27 12:47 16:17 17:37

高屋 7:08 8:28 12:48 16:18 17:38

高屋大橋 7:08 8:28 12:48 16:18 17:38

高屋大橋南 7:09 8:29 12:49 16:19 17:39

川本 7:10 8:30 12:50 16:20 17:40

川手 7:11 8:31 12:51 16:21 17:41

下小原 7:12 8:32 12:52 16:22 17:42

勇山 7:13 8:33 12:53 16:23 17:43

井才田 7:14 8:34 12:54 16:24 17:44

高田原 7:15 8:35 12:55 16:25 17:45

甲立駅前 7:16 8:36 12:56 16:26 17:46

甲田支所 7:17 8:37 12:57 16:27 17:47

甲立駅口 7:18 8:38 12:58 16:28 17:48

甲田小学校 7:19 8:39 12:59 16:29 17:49

男山神社前 7:20 8:40 13:00 16:30 17:50

道木 7:21 8:41 13:01 16:31 17:51

下甲立 7:22 8:42 13:02 16:32 17:52

上深瀬 7:24 8:44 13:04 16:34 17:54

深瀬 7:24 8:44 13:04 16:34 17:54

下深瀬 7:25 8:45 13:05 16:35 17:55

川地中学入口 7:26 8:46 13:06 16:36 17:56

大鳥公園前 7:27 8:47 13:07 16:37 17:57

秋町 7:28 8:48 13:08 16:38 17:58

志和地 7:29 8:49 13:09 16:39 17:59

青河 7:32 8:52 13:12 16:42 18:02

青河橋 7:33 8:53 13:13 16:43 18:03

船所 7:36 8:56 13:16 16:46 18:06

大村 7:37 8:57 13:17 16:47 18:07

粟屋 7:39 8:59 13:19 16:49 18:09

三次ロッジ口 7:40 9:00 13:20 16:50 18:10

胡町 7:41 9:01 13:21 16:51 18:11

西町 7:42 9:02 13:22 16:52 18:12

巴橋 7:43 9:03 13:23 16:53 18:13

三次市役所 7:44 9:04 13:24 16:54 18:14

ＮＴＴ前 7:45 9:05 13:25 16:55 18:15

三次駅前 7:47 9:07 13:27 16:57 18:17

上原西 9:09

十日市南 9:11

十日市南三丁目 9:12

成光団地入口 9:12

門田口 9:14

三次中央病院 9:16

2025年4月1日改正



吉田線_土曜_吉田方面

三次中央病院 11:26 17:45

門田口 11:28 17:47

成光団地入口 11:30 17:49

十日市南三丁目 11:30 17:49

十日市南 11:31 17:50

上原西 11:33 17:52

三次駅前 8:00 11:35 17:54

ＮＴＴ前 8:02 11:37 17:56

三次市役所 8:03 11:38 17:57

巴橋 8:04 11:39 17:58

西町 8:05 11:40 17:59

胡町 8:06 11:41 18:00

三次ロッジ口 8:07 11:42 18:01

粟屋 8:08 11:43 18:02

大村 8:10 11:45 18:04

船所 8:11 11:46 18:05

青河橋 8:14 11:49 18:08

青河 8:15 11:50 18:09

志和地 8:18 11:53 18:12

秋町 8:19 11:54 18:13

大鳥公園前 8:20 11:55 18:14

川地中学入口 8:21 11:56 18:15

下深瀬 8:22 11:57 18:16

深瀬 8:23 11:58 18:17

上深瀬 8:23 11:58 18:17

下甲立 8:25 12:00 18:19

道木 8:26 12:01 18:20

男山神社前 8:27 12:02 18:21

甲田小学校 8:28 12:03 18:22

甲立駅口 8:29 12:04 18:23

甲田支所 8:30 12:05 18:24

甲立駅前 8:31 12:06 18:25

高田原 8:32 12:07 18:26

井才田 8:33 12:08 18:27

勇山 8:34 12:09 18:28

下小原 8:35 12:10 18:29

川手 8:36 12:11 18:30

川本 8:37 12:12 18:31

高屋大橋南 8:38 12:13 18:32

高屋大橋 8:39 12:14 18:33

高屋 8:39 12:14 18:33

四軒屋 8:40 12:15 18:34

大江橋 8:41 12:16 18:35

内堀（吉田） 8:42 12:17 18:36

大浜 8:43 12:18 18:37

吉田出張所 8:44 12:19 18:38

吉田警察署 8:45 12:20 18:39

新町下 8:46 12:21 18:40

安芸高田市役所 8:46 12:21 18:40

吉田病院 8:46 12:21 18:40

青迫 8:47 12:22 18:41

吉田税務署前 8:49 12:24 18:43

吉田２丁目 8:50 12:25 18:44

吉田 8:51 12:26 18:45

吉田出張所 8:52 12:27 18:46

2025年4月1日改正



吉田線_土曜_三次方面

吉田出張所 6:55 9:00 16:05

吉田 6:56 9:01 16:06

吉田２丁目 6:57 9:02 16:07

吉田税務署前 6:58 9:03 16:08

青迫 7:00 9:05 16:10

吉田病院 7:01 9:06 16:11

安芸高田市役所 7:01 9:06 16:11

新町下 7:01 9:06 16:11

吉田警察署 7:02 9:07 16:12

吉田出張所 7:03 9:08 16:13

大浜 7:04 9:09 16:14

内堀（吉田） 7:05 9:10 16:15

大江橋 7:06 9:11 16:16

四軒屋 7:07 9:12 16:17

高屋 7:08 9:13 16:18

高屋大橋 7:08 9:13 16:18

高屋大橋南 7:09 9:14 16:19

川本 7:10 9:15 16:20

川手 7:11 9:16 16:21

下小原 7:12 9:17 16:22

勇山 7:13 9:18 16:23

井才田 7:14 9:19 16:24

高田原 7:15 9:20 16:25

甲立駅前 7:16 9:21 16:26

甲田支所 7:17 9:22 16:27

甲立駅口 7:18 9:23 16:28

甲田小学校 7:19 9:24 16:29

男山神社前 7:20 9:25 16:30

道木 7:21 9:26 16:31

下甲立 7:22 9:27 16:32

上深瀬 7:24 9:29 16:34

深瀬 7:24 9:29 16:34

下深瀬 7:25 9:30 16:35

川地中学入口 7:26 9:31 16:36

大鳥公園前 7:27 9:32 16:37

秋町 7:28 9:33 16:38

志和地 7:29 9:34 16:39

青河 7:32 9:37 16:42

青河橋 7:33 9:38 16:43

船所 7:36 9:41 16:46

大村 7:37 9:42 16:47

粟屋 7:39 9:44 16:49

三次ロッジ口 7:40 9:45 16:50

胡町 7:41 9:46 16:51

西町 7:42 9:47 16:52

巴橋 7:43 9:48 16:53

三次市役所 7:44 9:49 16:54

ＮＴＴ前 7:45 9:50 16:55

三次駅前 7:47 9:52 16:57

上原西 9:54

十日市南 9:56

十日市南三丁目 9:57

成光団地入口 9:57

門田口 9:59

三次中央病院 10:01

2025年4月1日現在


